No. of shareholders present in the 

meeting either in person or proxy 

Promoters and Promoters Group: NA. 

Public: N.A. 

No. of shareholders attended the meeting 

through video conferencing   Promoters and Promoters Group: 4 (Four) 

Public: 112 (One Hundred Twelve} 

The Annual General Meeting commenced at 03:00 p.m, and concluded at 03:38 p.m. 
    Remote e-voting conducted between Tuesday, September 20, 2022 at 09:30 a.m. and end on Thursday, 

September 22, 2022 at 05:00 p.m. 

AGENDA-WISE DISCLOSURE